10 chii ﬁllll:lloo nlallllllll

20 gald 1 E@; tu - tuby
30 galdbchii

40 tiiua 2 (\(% tiop
50 tiopchii
60 chonilatgald 3 (/% choni
70 chonilatgaldbchii /

4 \ tap
80 taplatgald g
90 taplatgaldbchii ,

5 gayu
100 tugyuua



X00p

gadx

xuni

o]

chii

13

19\gald
16

14

20
11
17
12
18
15

Bdily ra numerori.

chiniubtiop

chiptiopchiin
chiniubitap
chiniu
chiniubtuby
chibtuby
chiniubchoni
chida

chibtiop



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

chibtuby
chibtiop
chiptiopchiin
chida

chiniu
chiniubtuby
chiniubtiop
chiniubchoni
chiniubitap

gald

choni

tiop

gayu

tap

tu-tuby

Bdily ra numerori.



Bdily ra numerori. Bcua cun diza xi ra numero rannuu ri.

P%

ga ﬂ?% k

X00p W%

==

chii

=
N

S =

xXuni

\/%\,

gadx

= e e

NAS



